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CH-2555 Bruegg

Numéro d'inventaire: 17640

Fraiseuse d'engrenages

WAHLI W 96

Données techniques
Diamétre max.
Module max.
Largeur max. des dents
Nombre de dents min.
max.
Vitesses de broche:
nombre (étages)
de
a
Branchement 50 Hz 3x
Poids de la machine env.
Encombrement machine:
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur
Accessoires divers:

Lampe

3
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36 mm

50 mm

200

8

660 t/min
5300 t/min
380 Volt
445 kg

800 mm
800 mm
1400 mm
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